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Raume M v Meeting | bestuhlung TZELE]
Milavy 1 28 10 12 10 28
Milavy 2 31 10 12 10 28
Pléiades 1 41 14 16 18 40
Pléiades 2 36 10 12 10 28
Hauteville 1 76 24 28 30 50
Hauteville 2 100 30 36 40 70
Milavy 1+2 60 24 28 24 60
Pléiades 1+2 78 28 30 36 70
Hauteville 1+2 176 40 50 80 140
Salon VIP 1 40 15 18 18 40
Ausblick auf die Berge — Les Pléiades
R = R T
. Pléiades 1 | Pléiades 2
Hauteville 2 41 m? 38 m?
100 m?
: i R
e{; Wasserfontane
% _ _ Lobby
_ 1] 1.
Hauteville 1 Zugang zum
e.m? Milavy 2 Milavy 1
31 m? 28 m?
B T T
Terrasse

Mediterraner Garten

Eingang

<
&

Bankett

16
16
32
24
40
56

36
45
120
32

-

Cocktail
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Rezeption
Bar - Restaurant
Salon VIP




